Newberg Cultural District

A joint effort of the City of Newberg, Chehalem Park and Recreation District, Newberg Public Library and the Chehalem Cultural Center

Outcomes of this Meeting:

1. Welcome – Leah Griffith, Chair

8. Public Comments

Work Plan will be finalized (however, it will still be a working document)
Rules for Cultural District will be drafted

Newberg Cultural District Executive Board December 3, 2013 6:00 pm Chehalem Cultural Center AGENDA

2.	Additions or Deletions to the Agenda Leah Griffith
3.	Approval of the Minutes of November 5, 2013 - Rob Dailey
4.	Board Comments
5.	Review Work Plan
6.	Draft Rules for Cultural District
7.	Web site Update – Rob Dailey